Filtration Products
BECO CARBON
filter media with
activated carbon
Eaton offers the new filter
media containing activated
carbon for adsorption and
decolorization in different

Reference values for filtration volumes 0.05–2.6 gal (0.2–10 l)
Stacked disc cartridge configuration1
Ordering information
Example: B02C132SF01
Polypropylene stacked disc cartridge with
BECO CARBON ACF 02 depth filter sheets,
13 filter cells, 10.9 in (276 mm) high, in 12" size
with silicone gaskets, flat adapter and without
protective fleece.
B 13 2 S 01F02C
TYPE
Design
B = Polypropylene
C = Polyamide
BECO CARBON
depth filter sheet
71C = ACF 07.10
02C =  ACF 02
03C =  ACF 03
Construction
code
Available
constructions:
see table Stacked
disc cartridge
configuration
Size
2 = 12", ø 11.6 in
  (295 mm)
4 = 16", ø 15.8 in
  (402 mm)
Gasket
material
E = EPDM
F = FEP-coated
  silicone core
S = Silicone
T = E-PTFE
V = Fluoroelastomer
Adapter
F = Flat adapter
Y = Flat adapter
  with grounding
  device
Protective
fleece 1
01 = Without
02 =  Polyester fleece
on feed side
*  One package contains three individually packed
BECO MiniCap filter capsules. The carton label shows the
article description, article and lot numbers.
Note for orders:
Our 8-digit order no. consists of two parts:
•  the 5-digit article no. and
•  the 3-digit format no.
Examples for the format no. code:
Format    7.9 x   7.9 in (200 x 200 mm) = format no. 120
Format 15.7 x 15.7 in (400 x 400 mm) = format no. 140
Format 23.6 x 24.2 in (600 x 615 mm) = format no. 160
Example for order no.:
ACF 07.10 in format 15.7 x 15.7 in (400 x 400 mm) = 140
Article no.
Format no.
1 9 6 0 7 1 4 0
All common square or
round filter sizes are